| ;' II_-I L II _;:IL {-"( T?df f{f I'.I.f — ..'. T a-"fl

. BULLETIN 11948
PARTS
TELETYPE TAPE PRINTER SET
FOR

STOCK TICKER SERVICE

APPARATUS NOT USED BY,
BELL SYSTEM

TELETYPE’
® rm\ CORPORATION

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

# BULLETIN 11948
PARTS

TELETYPE TAPE PRINTER SET
FOR
STOCK TICKER SERVICE

TELETYPE
& rm‘ CORPORATION

SES8 TOURY AVEMUE. SHKOKIE, ILLINOIS

{1964 by Teleiyps Corporation.
All rlghts reserved. Prnted in 0,5, A

k

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

ORIGIMNAL

ke

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

11948

LIST OF EFFECTIVE PAGES

JAMUARY , 1964

|
Page ; Change
MNumber | In Effect
1
A and B i Criginal
|
1 to 33 ]! Original

The above list indicates the effective
pages as of issue date. Upon receaipt of
Charge Pages, insert them numerically
and discard any superseded pages.



http://www.fastio.com/

| Units Covered |

11948

Code Description
LP112 Typing Unit
LB33 Base
LhU42 Motor Unit
LECZ212 | Cover
Figure Fage
Mumber Mumber
] tain Frames z
2 Typebox Positioning Mechanism 3
3 Typebox Positioning Mechanism ....Continuad 4
4 Aggregate Motion Linkage 5
k] Typebox Clutches &
& Double Print Hommer Mechanism 7
F Tape Feed Mechanism B
4 Left Frame Mounting Parts Q
7 Righ’r Frame Mounting Parts 10
10 Typebeox and Comriage Mechanism 1
11 Racker Shaft and Platen 12
12 Fibben Feed Mechanism 13
13 Code Bar Selector Mechanism 14
14 Selector Mechanism 15
15 Selector Magnet Mechanism 14
14 Code Bar Mechanizm 17
17 Main Shaft 18
18 Main Shaft Clutches 19
¢ Base 20
20 Maotar Unit 21
21 Cover 22
22 1 76E70 Pedestal Assembly 23
23 196818 Cover Plate Ai.sembly 24
24 196937 Tape Puller Assembly 25
25 19693% Motar Control Aﬁe_mbhr o
24 196938 Electrical Service Assambly 27
7 195832 Electrical Package 28
28 176B26 Power Supply Assembly 9
Mumerical Index X

MNOTE:

For parts assemblies requiring a paint finlsh,
the following colors are available;

Smoath "'."'l'n;.rﬁ Finish Suffix
Light Olive Gray HF
Charcoal Gray Ha,

Suffix to be uppliad 'Fu::-”uwing the part number,
Crther colors are available upon request.

ORIGIMAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

11548

ORIGINAL 1

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11748

5

15T

196579

FIGURE 1. MAIN FRAMES

2 ORIGIMAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

195165 196210

o~ et
~N o 194145

j Lo i
. I I/ 1514659

1
. 119648 A (Ref. 196705
| | See Fig. 1]
156209 | . - 5 .?ff" 156501
| L' T b# nm

| _,L-.u-—"_--'-‘__
196018 m..---;_':]
| | Q\F’# T 196014
i i 1

194188

= S

& 196203 P—— 80356

g 3440 34840
™~ T 151073

151685 ;
. 196144 @Q. - 156632
2958 6

FIGURE 2. TYPEBOX POSITIOMNING MECHAMISM

CRIGIMAL 3

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11948

%—1 1073 i
i 1440 &
30358 L 196182
o~ etk -~
@ o N )

=14 @
=t .

%f:fi;z . ¢
< |
o

FIGURE 3. TYPEBOX POSITIONING MECHANISM ..... Continued .

4 ORIGINAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11948

119648
:
. 196018 >~ . ®— 5180

5 &—
mgzi—g \,;J; 5?]____Fﬁ:?-ﬂ

19010 —(F ol @ 034

See Figure 5—

x | e 2t
(Ref. 195194 i _:_:_::_.:.-_-. G,

T
I
: !
L B :'- -.| :
. [Ref. 196192) — & !
|

2004 ———
198007 — 5™,
I.\--\'-\.

S

e

-

I Al e o B
176214 r’l Lo

: e
I 11
: I
[

L .

P d !

-

126010

B—
151880 — @
196018 53]
1159648 —

w004 L —F

. 4?&4_.%95015__@ L
R T T
B— 151880

. FIGURE 4. AGGREGATE MOTION LINKAGE

ORIGIMNAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11748

°
'%r_“__ﬁ,f 196149 o

196162 e
P — &H— 11953 .

()

EE— 11953

——

150043

—aa]
:.\' gt | u%:;‘ %n:.n

I S T i - I PE1E2
5y 8 5170 EH“EEE{“'M

¢ J-{-'
130029 — A S -
19617% | T, IS .
},—H__ p—— ,ﬁi 15m.| iyl f:"'_‘ Sy "QL '

E

r o
154352 puc
1 54352 Ty ey, c\‘ @ —150241

E --_::F'.'L ) -_.-\
g 15-:-34% . QJ;’Z?J- 150044

N ) | 196175
—— L) |

- s
TSy 150044 5= {5004 e 150029
--- /S

154352

| I L
F=" 196194

ﬁ- 118653 e s

h — J—-]'?E'H.?'

8] i
1 " |
1 . - . i, i
L Tk H ' |
i £ I \I‘ i
2 | - |
: ot -
- L | - :
-14 ¥ - R !
v o L -
] i e
Loy s & o
- Bk T -~ o = . an=t
o . ; = Fi o =, b
- o :

iRef. 196705~ i PO e
See Fig. 1) [ s TRy e
e ks 1 |
I

& —— 45815
EB_— 112628

FIGURE 5. TYPERBOX CLUTCHES .

& ORIGIMAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11948

119653

151683 - p
ﬁx/ o Y s (T\| |
(Ref. 196623 196635 #_I/ 15::923 R L
See Fig. 11) \ | {fj:jf N 151637 - —?
o ] 1 944810 3440 —_ ﬁ
/ O =

-

| o
o | | 176839 196605 - 1
A aw s
ﬁ - o)
I \ 152938 ., . Y ; 150923

G- 219 i J o it < 8 S - o 1 96625

\ : 196427 ' Fol i 1 A 2 22015
A58 5147 150930 /

?/ | 8408 ll"nl

|
v 73758

R : 151152 119649 |
: — : 3

iy 119649 gy ?1\\

£ 119650 - : -
13069 — . O L B
C _ 196093
]5‘5‘55‘.-’ e 1 Ga00s

150241

E/" 196094

FIGURE 6. DOUBLE PRINT HAMMER MECHANISM

ORIGIMNAL 7

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11948

®
'.I ]]'?651 -

115122 196897
\ '. 9. /szaaz o

@ @‘“6 ﬁ; 154577
4 - MNBl 119647
&5 R 1% ®
196495 — | {2
= -

U\ l:'- 11%52# %

1 ‘?ﬁ'.-'CIE
75804

Fd
Ij"l%':';':i Sm o .
T
o 1 #6454
T — 119647

RO — 151485
L Shmes s

. s, B RS
ey Ua:zl 151.5:31’/ | . ) e
| 1 } L '
.u'l 115122 H{Rar. 196662 | 3 H,.r'i P .
f I A
119652 See Fig. 12) 1/ ]

&
F
\\F’
®
!
=
g
&g
4

219 7 =T 112626
mz Ef";.._ : i e -
f P (Ref. 196592 [ 2
196481 Ses Fig. )——1 ' g i Saa
o i 151631
i
|
-,
!y
7002
/211.11
.@;/ljmm
=
R
& ®
\151&3? -
10743 Part of 196595 Modification Kit
FIGURE 7. TAPE FEED MECHAMISM .
8 ORIGIMAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11748

151430  F0904

. 7002 2191 | [ ‘1@ — 119653
o ' 196035
..\‘*\a-ﬂ' v‘p i
- H _f_/" \- @ —— 1134652
11 - ﬁilslzzz

(J : r:lz‘ \L‘) '-.-;\
-_.m_ _ - l:\--a.l
. \Hnmza IR E 0.
156030 _,_,f%.k 196042
- ko 119652 —
151479 93354
. 150356
o e, I
o ~, |
e
T o
-
\
b
&'—151 72 1946573
| 50040
A
151857 :
7 _lﬁ } 198274 saase
- - .‘\-u i
E 151627 ?
[ — 196058 3 196043 @)
e B P e || 150356 | i
" i f
. ; L.;ll‘f_gﬂ 151657 [ (@) = e
.~ @@ %0819 e
% - T = / 1396 %ﬂ'ﬁ . i I|
e, '}» A% = ~5 0EF ""\\ 119652
[ N ‘\-}_\ -4- B
AL @br’\. 28 \\ Eaauf/.«@ 74701
R T | 150348
1} | 1: : i o "“x\_\_ ‘M\""E:E‘? 29 |
i . ) 2 1 e
b 150658 . _ 4 r :F:'_}.,I: B \‘il?ﬂ L
Y Y, s pgan T o PR R T =y
| 7 e . 3
i L Il ~_(REF. 196590 "~ _
'l:"\-d"’j‘f' -~ 150352 \"'\-\r' d-- . ; SEEFIS. 1) -
53758~ i 110743 196571 | <To R ; =
- el G NN 8 Y e
sw— /| 152893~ @ N1 ] =l 196726 o
02 @ < i -3 *-'
151630 —F -

"'"a.ﬂ =
196728 ),..- =5~ 150382

1196 ng@} L S [

ek Bl
- 2191 ?m:r;r f o
2191 -
| T T 9532 g
& P S =
FIGURE 8. LEFT FRAME MOUNTING PARTS
ORIGIMAL ?

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11948

JF-EL
r:-,,_; ¥ . "--.,:._: -
152589 157341 I = .,
P T <
29 - vooomE

Sea Fig. 9)

\oh o
S;:;D S ___%f"’_zl?1:©;ﬁ7.@f’"' i »/(
{Ref. 196055 161337 =T O, =
: - L e S
- & I

. (Ref, 156371
See Fig. 1)

BAOTY 1 I-[-iE.fﬁ

196728 ~___ H“@-jg.ﬂﬂ 119649

196720 —

By
giﬁ

=
i \
assa 21¥1 2002

15103 .

FIGURE 9. RIGHT FRAME MOUNTING PARTS

0 5 ORIGIMNAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11948

. “TE™ TYPE PALLET ARRAMGEMENT
150078 -
Al 156740 |J| 196749 | S| 1es7aa | 3| 1serer |G| 1os7me || 1eéras
B| 196741 |K| 1986750 196755 | 4| 198768 || 196777 | L] 156788
C| V742 | L] 196751 U] 196760 (5| 196789 [§| 19&77R ; 196787
o 156743 || 156752 |v| 198781 {&| 196770 || 196779 || 196738
E| 196744 [n| 198753 |w| 196782 |7| 1987 [e| 196780 ol 19eray
FI 196745 JO 196754 [X| 196763 [ 8] 196772 || 1967E] F 194770
Gl 196744 [P 198755 || 196764 | 9| 196771 |- 'IE-&-}'E-'I? 5o1eaTE
. H| 196747 Q] 19675 ||Z 196765 |4 198774 || 196733
196748 |R| 196757 |2| 196766 196775 | 1] 196784

Cops Small Cops Fractions
| i 1 —L
A L == ]
| 145 25 .235
| @ — 12501 )
| - ————110743 104828
12501 ——— &____.151:@3 i 3640
110743 — @ Y [
110434 ——f1 b 104828 ﬁ 5
Typical Pallet T ‘f{:ﬁg_1mzz
(See Chart) —
I |
[
g S
| —— 151880 ; P S| ) 151430
—— 153531 —— 196020 *E___J_M]
: — . @70z

Sem Fig. 4}

(kef, 1596725
See Fig. ®

. 19673 —

%ﬁf@, 1%:—'3:—-.;:;_‘:3:;5
196735 ———&d || i

196737 — _5" 151734 h__iL

-

22147 —
.I ___+$
I T

. FIGURE 10, TYPEBOX AMND CARRIAGE MECHAMISM

ORIGIMAL 1

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

A

11948

- 3
[
[
o
.ﬁrz
= R .
:;E‘h,_|mm._.w @|nmfﬂ P09 | ——
coosl 612 — @ _
1zzs 1L 200, =2 AR b Z9161
| e : ™ ME\_QE sasoel
e ﬁ = x__ m
< 5 = - o =
Y - Z Bid By __..M
_"f; ' ZrL9sl 1) | numm. M
o~ :
i - / LIy -
H S - - .
I & o P & Eﬂ_;f N
& . Fas T
. . .m._r.r c0 W
-l|l|11|1I-| S
[
[T
v
LY t||‘|
* L]
=
(g1 "By mag _____I.__.H
SZ1961 ~4%4)
fﬁ/.ri
|9E06
r.:..,.muxum _
£, i)
i _?ém.ﬁ ___ E
(I “Big wag o ® \ S69ET1 o
065961 "4%H) \@ \ 099611 o
@
B 4 1612 3
. E
LL
o g
=
O



http://www.fastio.com/

11748

] h
L 1 Ll

m‘ fm,.... A _)e.«. [ |
3 Sy ;

3 dffii% h.tx& xaﬂmwf @
e Emi_ i 7
sotpo! ‘_mﬂf L B e <t SeTkE
< _wnwﬂ_ nan_n,

mmaﬂ_@ .%

ﬁ “oe®

ErZ0LL
JG r_mw_

m.n__mwm |
ErL0LI

Em_ﬂ--@/ﬁrj = G
EPPRsL _M.,uw
105z~ Jﬁ O
1||m”_ =
& =, ﬁ Z08sz1
EFSOLL hmm__m_. w

BSOS L

(| "Big eeg
TAETAL T1F)

FIGURE 12. RIBBOM FEED MECHAMISM

13

ORIGINAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11948

{Ref. 196590 L gy .

See Fig. 1)

150450 - \Hi}ﬁh
150507 0~ M .
® % st
o0z 170123 Irﬂ—-rg"_"_x L
29N 01| =
| | LN e o |
o e =T _"“u{f,.r ; [ 198122
R X e &
T B~ T =, fc:f‘“'“"-}:‘jl /
) a = -
g,-_-;ﬂ S| =hm . 196121
|| ""'_--::::ﬂl o
. = - s ~ 196123
151457 /" o " B
196134 | g 196125
| |
150481 i’
' 196126
155589 s A
L@ et S ?—15115?
""\-\._\ Pl .
150471 —— %). m‘& - ; 1@ —110743
- ¥
| |
| s — w2682 I T~
| _:_'— | ==
& E—imm : ™~ |
o S I =~ i\z)
S, 196131 e
- . 1|
152583 — £ Sy ! 2 e
"-Tr'l = --AH:H | {_‘
g | T
& . L~ B3 .
T 156132 e &
e e =M
:mw—% S LN ! f
2191 — =S .
35?5"‘“‘@ it *..m“..:;-, & — 110743
-\._-'I';‘:' s .
196133 < | BB — 2682 & e
k= -\I""-\.\_\_"I1 |
Ty, B, ¥
o0, -
H:mf*mf,x. - .
e
FIGURE 13. CODE BAR SELECTOR MECHAMISM .
14 ORIGIMNAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11548

(Ref. 194590
See Fig, 1)

FIGURE 14, SELECTOR MECHAMISM

ORIGINAL 15

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11748

. 151484

Se.

o743 &
160184 .
151608
125211— o }HH .
oS Ny
152426 — 7 & ”bsh\ !
g 4
160182 152415 o “",/’y
e Tzsms - :

_ 219
gjéﬁﬂ@f @ '* \ 76081 Ll \‘3 O
S T 160186

FIGURE 15. SELECTOR MAGNET MECHANISM .

14 ORIGINAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11948

Z1Ral

ZELIEL

S

EPLOLL.. %

T v ..ﬂ ; .“ 3
Bl L s @
J_.;. .ur | - ....|.|.r
e | 7
) .
612 TG g
-
906 —2 gyront T
. =SS

L06EL L x\.“- i
T nﬂﬂ..y e,
- PEFOLI
ereotl - 4
P

Eollsl

I& 12 GACE

{ gRiOLL e P
! \\ ...._ ~ 0 \m Tagee o -
|.1|

]
(L *Bid vog
Ore95 1 YT -
P Y o pad Voo [
s i

VEROLL o 1zees1

—C
—5 = resesl

o i

rf/ ~loE0s1
h/ Eri0LL

FEFOLL

i TA

FIGURE 16. CODE BAR MECHANISM

17

CRIGINAL

IS
(=}
Q
2
7
@
=

0
L
fa)
a
=
()


http://www.fastio.com/

11548

=i
Zr9151 " 3
o
=
@ i
ZF9Is]
E_EE
"5 | 2By asg
(1 "Bi sag
LAS% | "o F
...// H2LNTD
KB 3dAL
ESZS| i
) ol . RN Ml
iy N, L ......
N..JA/ | W
I L TN .aulrﬁa: k=
_.__. __“ ...“-.. H.. L
{/,,Hr.k__ | ¥ hrfr- #8715 L W
,ﬂ&- e " e
1
i 3—— 0E9Ic] “gl Banbi g vag W
| __e® :
L .__. [
1412 w
[
3
&
UE HILMNTD e
. 4123135
GO
. EL9Z51L EIECT]
-m_ .u_L_.__U_m .w.wwn
E
HILIMZ e
H¥R 3003 m
HoImD | 7
NCILIMNMS :
=
oeEg LS|
w
o
=
(-
] a
=
(&)



http://www.fastio.com/

11948

_I'-'_H_\\\,
|525n—{¢ }_J o )
. = 4 -s"r-'-_-\ 5 1 ;
E_mm . :;;‘%\ 478 ‘-’ﬁ

2
|
) T |
)¥ | 110743138926

—, | BAS00 152887

150043

190301

SELECTOR N : 2]
. CLUTCH = «% ., 136057 7 é
e " 15002 158182 ’5}”@, ?
/ - 150025 T
.-'. a‘ I .[:3{ Q
™ 150044 }

\ '@?

LN
e I|' |
| 196587
{:]{9 I-' 151733
ST VR

f | 54057 b
/ e £

196051 8

| -~
]

| / ! c@ |{@@n

/ 158182 f(f) 151737 %}@%J

151738 ."
A | 162573 :
1000 150014
150043 E :

\ .
196581 : \ -
. CODE BaR
CLUTCH % |
s
e B-— 150241 |'II

& e o
/

i’
09

1 50000 150040 15 ?aa-g

e Y| -. =
196582 I| | (Ref. 196538 . e
FUNCTION | Yoo, See Fig. B) O
CLUTCH - s
- :,.-1 -F.o-_._‘? ?
- = [

151728

Ex” = B—iso2e 150000

WA

L Pl - 180446

FIGURE 18. MAIN SHAFT CLUTCHES

CRIGINAL 19

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11948

121245

Q)

_:f& b 7
""_."

! . 'm
196836 — © a8

.\‘. 'l.-"
7T % DI 15183
1 i ..’.'\ \'. b
o 1 | J'UI 1|
K \I]r |—— 198810
X L {Ref. Motor Shaff)
Wbl 7 >,
= . .II
e b e 161300
i T 1 RERO9

T 159287

o G [ T | 9681 5 P
e, . " o e U'-.-:___.-" 2191 _.h--./_, /-’ :

"'---1\‘111?5? -151412 )

; o Supplisd w/| Sy o

VBB e T AN FE '\Biﬁﬁl ) A m
2191 ;’;-.h__r 151411 gl :] “] ﬂ 129919
196802 % F= JiﬁH \j\.‘ .LF' k@ J I'"'. - 151430
e ——
F R = |

d5v4

\m @

151723
2649

162333

- | ..__,.-"'--- i - - -h"'-.\_\_ s r&lfl‘;':}'lﬁ
1966808 ——— W bl e R g

140 g

173904 — '&

**5ee Chart on Page B for Color Suffix Ty i

FIGURE 19. BASE

ORIGIMAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11948

12220

L Mat Supplied with 194830

*Part of 122252
"“Part of 123874

@__;

ok | ?Zzﬂllll'l'

176830 AC Syncheonous, 1720 HP, 115¥: 40 Cycle, 3500 RPM, GE Model 55C19L0G17 Clockwise Ratatian)

151 &1
151420 H‘,‘
= l&l-:-:r:-JT
“151928 %._
& 151637
% 87334 _.
i.-—.i

12224%

@ — 7334 TR
& —25017

& — 3540

151927
. 151426 S

FIGURE 20. MOTOR UNIT

ORIGIMNAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

2]



http://www.fastio.com/

11948

e
s — .-\"'\-\.___\_- o - | BEEAL e
T e
- "EF-F- - e,
" e

e " .‘i-"‘"“:ﬁ.- l
= e '
| ‘gﬁ"‘“*m,, | |
- _‘_,,_-:-‘T J

II - %\* T

194888 (Tape Patk) i
- g

196887 (Ribbon Path)

o 15163
w I ilancing Pads

Diaet of 196842

*#Sae Chart on Poge B for Caler Suffix

FIGURE 21. COVER

ORIGIMNAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

162333-“‘453

e

| d_ﬂ_,f'”'_ﬂ
_:—'—'-'_FFH_'_F
e
f,_,_’_’"‘/ﬁ \|-\';'ﬁm.t
FIGURE 22,

ORIGIMAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

11948

196870 PEDESTAL ASSEMBLY

%
| Fa852

**See Chart on Page B for Color Suffix

23



http://www.fastio.com/

119748

(Ref. 105635 =
s SenFig. 19) \{‘

S ®
'.;' 151632 —
= ) ___._'.'!? - .’"zz" 7002 ___,_--"'_'_F‘- ‘-\-;HMH

@ . = o -

f/-"/

51683
.:—'—"'_'_F‘-'_FFH_F--

2

Fo02

219
151465%

\éf

198572
s

-
A

~ -
"2"5’-" -\"-\.‘ [}

FIGURE 23. 194818 COVER PLATE ASSEMBLY

24 1 ORIGIMNAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11948

. ~ | FHPED
U 1509484
162861 i : =
2091 —_ - =" _BI778
B ! - - 438 151430
- ! 179782 —Y et
oy C e ——8 B o0pay ‘i"f
L £ = *g2474

¥ *1 51624
. *155754
-.--"-"' ail f:_:Tﬁ;'? Y
mﬂjﬁ;ﬁ-‘f )

176417 151631 1530903 1 -
2191 |

/T;;ﬂﬁa /
2669

bl
oo ISIBIE} S ,:a’? @.
1|M54 9.2% -\"\-_ :E]';"l-__: H: 17535 —

i) G
L s ey
T 18133

196984 e @ T73508)
. e ¥ - Ca. 2w
i ]%
5 o /
~ . 1EeT et
o 119653 s r{‘?}
195950 (Left) i S
196952 (Right) a1 e
—@
. =
151723 131630
b — ] Y- a9
74001
745815~
e -8 — 151348
117535 a®
5 i & 219

: . "'-«._.__ 151 ;rzla 117535
S I

- 196940
N

~ Y 119682
. / . D— 196940

T 156954
%{gl%?m
11787
--i\:“?ﬁ?? @@\——II%E}
L 198567 Q15983
—— 196946

*Part of 179852 Cable Assembly
**Port of 196858 Hub Assembly

FIGURE 24. 196937 TAPE PULLER ASSEMBLY

ORIGIMAL 25

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11948

152893
e nowa

P el

e,
| ] H% 195978

. "15163 | |
’;_,_ "3 9] || |
~ TP00E

199833

',
125235

"ot Part of Motor Control Assembly

FIGURE 25. 196939 MOTOR CONTROL ASSEMBLY

ORIGIMAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

ORIGIMAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

11944

—r 151722
2171

|
Q@ _,-f---*"'ﬂi\\}
i > 121473 9

(143308 (1 Amp)
,:"Ll%m (15 Amg)

——— 156740
T
@

110434
-
- 194 o~

T nore
-'"-

L
.-"-'
—
."-' j

FIGURE 26. 196938 ELECTRICAL SERVICE ASSEMBLY



http://www.fastio.com/

11948

153537
o
i 195273
& T o
" - 121473
‘,_';-:-'—'-'r - =
= A 196838
by P !'}-' /
Q. \
_ P - ‘_, |
[ | @
:. m | - ?——-1:1:43
U S @
= . E q ¥
I
152893 —
e _~110743 o | L |
. Y [ — ﬂ : i
s @, assrsz—4 | JI ]l
F% @_] "JH ﬁ'—ﬂ_—-'_ _- 196833 - e -/._ i s
;@ ! SR e
151348 e )

*1310%9

FIGURE 27.

196832 ELECTRICAL PACKAGE

o ®
[ ]
[ ]
_'_,_;—'—'_F'_'_'_F'—'_F-'_'_F.
= e
= b BTt

107116

151630 .
o .

*Part of 196837 Cable Assembly .
**Ses Chart on Page B for Color Suffix
ORIGIMNAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

11948

&
|
124334 ___ || e
B e -,
! R E”m 19482)
1 _-______--" "-\-_\_\_H Jf___.-"
U o .
Ww7e —— & e, :
13801 — (b ] o
|
|
|
[

. 182801
,

s
155755 {11,844 1D = 578 Lg)
i
F!! 3

Lo

E ™,

!
%

155753 (1/8 ID % 1/2 Lg)

181675

T 196320

. Nl}fel

ORIGIMAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

Also included in the Power Supply Assembly
is the 196B37 Cable Assemhly shown an Fig. 7.

FIGURE 28, 196826 POWER SUPPLY ASSEMBLY



http://www.fastio.com/

11948
MUMERICAL IMDEX
Part Description and Part Description and Pt Description and
Mumber Page Mumber Plumbaer Page Mumber Mumbar Page Mumber .
7MW Coll, Magnet 156 B27 3T spring 23 121245 Clamp, Cable (514" ID) 20
1164 Screw (2-56 x 316 Fil) 7 BI7ET  Spring H 121473 Past (5-40) 27,26
1194 Screw, Shoulder (G=40) @ B3EES Plut [6-32 Hex) 25 121537 Terningl 28
2034 Washer, Flar 5,15 B4734 Spring 13 121538 Terminal 14
M Washer, Lack 2t 5, 7 ta 29 85471 Screw (10-32 x | Hex} 7 1222 Bearing, Ball 21 .
2253 Mut (B=3F Hex) 21 807%  Washer, Felt 7,9,10 12221 Washer, Pull 21
7434 Washer, Flat 1&,25,24 HET14 Washer, Flat 13 122230 Criler, Ball 21
2449 Washer, Lock 20 37334 Washer, Insulating 21 122289 Balt (B=32) 2
2535 Mut (3/8-32 Hex) 9 F02&0 Spring 7 122245 Capaciter (43-48 mfd) 21
256%  ‘Washer, Lack 2,7,8,15,20,23 ta 0381 Wosher, Felt 7,10,12 122252  Shield Assembly, End 21
i) FO504 Washer, Falt 2,12 123599 Screw, Shoulder (&-40) 12
3288 ‘Washer, Fiat 12 20317 apring 13 123759 Fan 21
3438 ‘Washer, Flat 8,20 707 Waosher, Flat 7 124334 Screw (G=20 x 1=27/32 Hex] 29
3598 MNur (6-40 Hex) 3,7 1o 12,14, P79 Washer, Lock 11 125011 Washer, Fler 17 to 13,15, 21,
17,19,20,23,24,28,29 POBIY  ‘Washer, Felt 7,9 23,28,29
509 Mot (d=40 Hex) 10,.15,14,29 714683 Mut (15732-32 Hex) 24,37 125015 ‘Washer, Flat 14,20 .
3606 Nut (5-40 Hex) 5,22 #1884 Ryt (15/32-32 Ring) 27 125236  Spring 26
3540 Washer, Lock 3 to 5,7 ,8,10 to 2135 Serew (B=32 « 3B Fil) 25 125241 Spring 16
12,1921 72682 Stud [4=40] 14 125248 Spring 10
346 Washer, Lock 25 23117 Waosher, Lock 7 125802  ‘Washer, Flat 13,23
354%  ° ‘Washer, Flar 14,22 P3136  Switch, Taggle 27 128874  Rotor, Motar 21
4704 fpring 5 ¥3356 ‘Washer, Felt 7 | 290 Disk, Adjusting 1%
4705 Spring 25 93634 Wick 7 129381 Grommet, Rubber 27
&4 Screw (6=32 = 11 /32 Hex) 27 3758 ‘Washer, Felt 7,.% 129919 Fuse {4 Amp) 20
4345 Mut (=3 Hex) Z¢ PARS4R  Shop (5" Redl 21 130494 ‘Washer, Felt 7
&B00 Soraw, Shoulder (&=40) @ Y77 Scraw, Shoulder (4-40) 15 131095 Terminal 12,26,28
7002  VWasher, Flat 2,4,7 10 12,14, p&aa1 Screw [2-5& = 3/54 Fil) 2 1250%  Hub 25
15,19, 20,32, 24 to 26,28,2% go27a Screw, Shoulder I,-ﬁm‘-l:\ 2 139158 Connector, Receptocle (Duplex -
7599  Spring 25 100832 Screw, Drive {fo-3 4] 25 apy 7
330 Washer, Flar 9,12 101384 Spring 15 139159 Connectar, Plug [3 PY) 27
B44%  Spocer ¥ 103074 ‘Washer, Flat 22 139657 Screw (4=40 « #7732 Fil 10
2015 Spring 7,12 104823 Screw [4—40 < 15/°84 Fil) 11 143306  Fuse (| Ampl 27
7425 Screw (2=56 x 573Z Fil) N 105633 Switeh, Teggle 20 145982  Detent, Tape Reel 25 .
34432 ‘Washer, Flot 2,23,24 107106 ‘Waosher, Lock 22,25 28,39 145355  Plunger 25
41382  Spring 15 10434 Screw (440 < 3714 Fil) 7,00,15, 146829  Spring 25
42561  Spring 7 17.27 150000  Drum, Cletch 19 "
42623 ‘Washer, Flot 19 110435 Mut {4-20 Hex] 14 150001 Drum, Clutch 1% ]
42827 Screw (348 « 174 Fil) 17 110743  ‘Waosher, Lock 8,%,11,13 10 19,23, 15001 4 Disk, Adjusting 1%
45104 Snr'n;; 4 ia o 49 150027 Lewer, Shoe Eeleose 17
45815  Washer, Lock 2,4.8,25 TII7  Serew (640 = 5716 Fil} 20 150029  Wick, Ol 6,19
45183 ‘Washer, Flat 24 111767 ‘Waosher, Flat 20,23 150034 Disk (2 Stog) 19
70388 Spring ¥ 112214 Wick 7 150040 Screw (G=40 x 578 Fil) 2,10.1%,3
719%%  Spring, Mober Thrust 21 112638 Mot 10=-32 Hex} &,8,15,20, 150043 Shos, Secondary 4,19
73175 Washer, Lock % 23,24 150044 Shoe, Primary & 1%
74011 Serew, Shoulder (5-40) 25 112628 Mut (3-48 5q) 4 150045  Bearing, Cluteh Sleeve 19
TA2HI  Waosher, Spring 15 113388  Screw, Shoulder (4-40) 22 150078 Mur, Shoulder (4-400 11
74553 Wick, Falr 11 114874  ‘Washer, Flat 10 150079 Stud (4=40) 11
7470l Spring 9§ 115122 ‘Wosher, Felt 3 15308%  Screw (4-40 = 172 Fil) 16
74712 Spring 12 115221 Washer, Felt 12 150241 Spring &,7,15,19
74760 Spring § 116783  Holder, Fusa 27 150289 Stud (J=48) 17 .
T47BS Raller @ 1146785 Fuse (2 Amp} 2% 150293 Plate, Retaining 17
T4BA2 | Spring 11 117535 Washer, Flat 25 150301  Plate, Retsining 17
74941  Spring I8 117541 Washer, Flat 20 150302  Shim {.008) 17
74081 ‘Washer, Flat 18 115045 Grommet, Rubber 25 150304 Brocket, Guide 17
78099 \Washar, Flaf 18 119647 Ring, Retasining 8 150320 ‘Washer, Felt 7
TA&B0S  Spring 8 119648  Ring, Retaining 3,4,5,15 150327 Roller, Ribben 13
THSI3  Spring 7 117649 Ring, Retaining 7 ta 10,13,24 150348 Shafs @
A2 Insulater 14 119650 Ring, Reteining 3,7,13 150347 Arm, Follower @
80356 ; Washer, Flar 3,4,10 119631  Ring, Retaining 4,7,8,20 150352  Bushing ¥ i
B1731 Spring 13 119452 Ring, Retaining Bt 12,15,25,25 150355 Lewver, Lateh &
81778 Screw (4-&0 x 3718 Fily 16,25, 1159653 Ring, Retaining 7 t+o 10,12,13,25 150358 Lever, Trip ¥ .
26 115634 Ring, Retaining 14,23 150382 Block, Guide %,10
B224%  ‘Washer, Flar 5 120075 Plate, Instruction {(QOn-0Ff 27 150383 Spacer 10
B2463  Spring 8 120557  ‘Washer, Flat 28 150386  Link, Ribbon Drive %
g2474  Terminal 35 121243 Clamp, Cable (3181D) 28 150395 Screw, Shoulder (6-40) 9,10
BEF02  Screw (6-40 x 7/32 Flat) 17 121244 Clomp, Coble (1/4" 10) 20,24, 150401 Clamp 10
BZ725  Spring 26 8,1 150440  Hub 18 .
30 i ORIGIMNAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

Part Description and
. Flumber Page Mumber
150450  Arm 14
1 5047 Stud (5-40) 14
150479 Stud (6-40) 15
150481  Shafr 14
. 150482 Plate 14
150507 Spring 14
150537  Bearing, Ball 17
15054%  Collar 18
150687  Stud (5=40) 15
150830 Bushing, Shoulder 1%
150831 Ring, Remining 19
150841 Bearing 17
1508%1 Block %
150923  ‘Washer, Felt 7 ta 10
150730 ‘Washer, Felt 7
. 15059484  Plate, Identificarion (Telerype)
2,25
150%4%  Plate, Serial 2
1509350  Flare, Code 2
150970 Besring, Ball 18
150%78  Screw (6-40 = 1-1/8 Fil) 16
150990 Washer, Felt 10,12
151038  Screw, Shoulder (4-40) 10
151073 Screw (d=d0 » 5/32 Fil) 3,4,13
151152 Screw (4=40 = 3716 Hex) 7,14,
17
151222  ‘Wosher, Felt %
151246  ‘Washer, Flat 20
1501335 Stud (4=40) 20
151345  Screw [5-40 x 3/8 Fil) 18,21,
25,28
. 151411 Black, Terminal 20
151412 Insulator 20
151416 Mot (=40 Hex) 10,20
151442 Screw (6=40 = 1/2 Hex) 18,25,
28
151574 Grommet, Rubber 246
151603 Spacer 16
1 514608 Screw (10-32 x 1,4 Hex) 2
151618 Serew (5-40 x 7716 Fil) 8,17,
20,25
151620 Strap, Mounting 21
151421 Screw (6-32 x 374 Rdy 21
151422 Mut (5=32 5q) 21
151628  Terminal 21,25
1514627 Rod 2
151629  Mut (6-40 Spl) 9,12
151630 Screw (5=40 x 1/4 Hex) 2,7 12 9,
11,12,15,18,20,25,25,28
. 151431 Screw (=40 x 5714 Hex) & to 10,
12,13,16,20,22,35,25
151632 Screw (&-40 x 3/8 Hex) 12,24
151637  Serew (4-40 x 1/4 Fil) 7,8,2)
151642 Screw (G-40 x 374 Fil) 18
151857  Serew (6-40 x 1/4 Fil) 2,9,14,
17
151658 Screw (5-40 x 5716 Fil} 3,9,10,
28
151459 Screw (=40 = 12 Fi1l) 3,24
. 151685  Serew (4-40 x 5716 Fil} 4,7,8,
10,12
151484 Screw (4=40 x 378 F1l) 16,21
151667 Serew (4-40 = 7716 Fil} 13,19,
23
151488 Screw (4=40 x 578 Fil) 14,18
15156B% Serew (4-40 x /4 Fil) 18
. 13146%0 Screw (10=32 = 5/1& Fil) 1E,25
151693 Screw (S=40 x 9714 Fil) 5,19
ORIGIMAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

11948

MUMERICAL INDEX (Continued)

Part
M narrier

151714
151721
151722

151723
151728
151734
151734
1517387
151738TE
151740
151880
151874
151895
151897
151898
151922

152147
152297
152401

152402
152412
152415
152420
152423
152425
152424
152427
15242%
152441

152445
1524585
152507
152537
152548
152572
152574
152583
15258%
152593
152637
152893

152938
153030
153049
153292
153293
153294
1533
153342
153442
153480
153530
15353
153532
153537
153817
153819
153823
153624
154352
155044

Description and

Pege M umber

Spring 15

Screw (6=40 x 374 Hex) 12,25
fScrew (640 x 37146 Hew) 9,10,
14,27,29

Screw (10=32 = 3/8 Hex) 20,25
Spring 19

Serew (4=40 = 378 Hex} 11
Spring 1%

Screw (4-40 x 11,64 Hex) 13,10
Sorew, ldentification 11
Screw (G-40 x ?_fﬂﬂ Hex) 25
Nut (4~40 Hex} 5,7,11,13
Gear (43T) 20

Bushing, Eccentric 20

Lever 20

Spring 20

Clamp 21

Ralay, Matar Starting 21
Clamp N

Mut (d=40 Hex) 21

Cable, Motar 21

Grommet, Rubber 27
Bearing, Ball 11

Washer, Bearing 21

Guide 15

Guide 15

Link 15

Stud, Adjusting (4-40) 1&
Lamimation 14

Bracket, Mounting 14

Post, Spn'ng 14

Mut, Self=Locking (&=40) 14
Lateh 10,15

Rock, Selector 15

‘Washer, Flat 13

Spring 15

Bushing 29

Roller, Detent 7

Clamp 18

Bar, Shife 17

Retainer 18

Flate 17

Bearing, Sleeve 14

Ratehet, Ribbon 10

Heowsing , Bearing 9

Lever, Tronsfer 25

Scrow (d4-40 » 'I..""-Ii Hex) %15,
26,28

Spacer 7

Ring, Cushion Z1

Wosher, Fiber 21

Flate 1%

Spacer, Clutch 19

Eccentric 19

Brackat, Tie 17

Serew (G-40 x 1514 Hex) 12
Screw (10=32 x 1,2 Hex) 2
Dargnt 15

Plate 11

Plate, Adjusting 11

Screw, Adjusting (4-40} 11
Screw (G-40 x %52 Hex) 3.4,28
Screw (4=40 x 378 Hex) 2%
Washer, Lack 17

Collar 18

Clamg 18

Spring &

Spocer 1%

Part
Mumber

155081
15558%
155752

15337353
1355754
155755

156057
156334
1 5650
156505
156521

156535
1546574
156577
1 56432

1 54740

| 54880
154801
156735
157194
157238
157252
157241
158182
158745
158902
158903
158904
15R%05
15E906
158907
156924
1387435
158947
15R%4%
159178
159184
159185
159287
159341
159597
140180
140182
1401 84
140185
1 &0ba4
14130
181337
161347
141708
161747
142333
162573
142841
143550
164384
1464538
1464530
14453
| 64532
144535

Description and
Page Mumbar

Past, Spring 23

Plate 14

Sleewve, Irrsl.llqting (5764 10 =
172 Lg) 28

Sleeve, mulating (178 1D = 1,/2
Lgh 2%

Sleave, lmulating (116 I x 1,2
Lgy 25

Sleeve, lraulating (] 1784 1D =
5/8 Lg) 29

‘Washer, Flat 1%

Shud 20

Screw (6-40 x 7732 Fil) 3.4
Bearing, Ball 20

Serew, Shoulder Eceentric (6-40)

¥

Screw (4-40 = 1/8 Fil) 15
‘Washer, Faelt 8

Reller, Detent Lever B

Screw (4-40 x 13732 Hex) 3,4,
20

Screw (4=40 x 7732 Hex) 4,17,
19,27

Jumper {2=3/8" Black) 14
Jumper {1=1,/2" Block) &
Serew (1/4=32 = 5716 Hex) 20
Retoiner, Spring 14

Spring, Type Pallet 11
Bushing 13

Shaft 15

Disk (2 Stap) 19

Clamp, Bearing 20

Lever, Maorking Leck 15

Bail, Stripper 15

Lavar, Start 15

Lever, Spacing Lur_i 15
Levar, Salecting 1

Spring 135
Dvisk 1%
Bracket 13
Plate 15
Plate 15
Bracket 13
Wick, Lubricating 15
Retoiner, Wick 15

Retaimer, Pinion 20

Bearing, Ball 10,18,20
‘Washer, Flat 7

Armature 16

Bracket 18

Plate, Stop 16

Bushing, Shoulder 1&

Pin, Rall 25

Past (6=d40) 20

Post, Stop (6400 10,25
‘Washer, Falt 7

Latch, Magnetic 23

Plate, Mut 23

Stud, Lecating [6710) 20,23
Retoimer 19

Scraw (6=40 x 1-7/16 Fil} 25
Gear (60T) 18 |

Bracket, Magnet &

Bushing 13

Bushing 13

Pawl, Check 13

Powl, Feed 13

Shaft, Ribbon Rotchet (Right] 13

a



http://www.fastio.com/

11948

MUMERICAL IMDEX (C onkinuead)

Part Diescription ond Part Description and Part Descriptlion and
Number Page Mumber Mumber Page Mumbar Mumbsar Page Mumber .
144538  Shaft, Ribbon Rotchat {Left) 13 194121 Lever, Trarsfer (f1) 14 196554 Disk 19
18453%  Spring, Rotchet 13 126122 Lever, Transfer (12) 14 1946557  Laver ¢
164540  Datent 13 196123 Lever, Transfer (3} 14 196558 Link 9
144503 Insulater 21 196124  Lever, Transfer (T4} 14 174559 Siide 10
164564  ‘Washer, Felt 13 196125  Lever, Tromsfer (15} 14 196560  Clutch Assembly, Type Box 19 .
144545 Wosher, Flat 13 156128 Lewver, Tronsfer sy 14 196561 Lever 10
170013 Arm 14 194127 Bracket 14 196563 Brocket 10
170118 Bracker 14 1946130 Link 14 1 9564 Lever 10
il Shaft 14 1946131 Lever, Front 14 196565  Post, Eccentric (6=400 10
170123 Bracket, Retaining 14 194132 Lever, Rear 14 196571 Bracketr %
170178 Amm, Stop 15 194133 Roller 14 1M6a7E Bracket %
172113 Board Assembly, Terminal 29 196134 Screw [B=40 x 1=1,/4 Flofy 14 194573 Shaft %
173902 Spring, Compression 17 196143 Hensging, Bearing 3 194575 Bracker 2
173974 Screw (10-32 x 516 Hex) 2,20, 196144 Wick, Felt 3 196374 Bracke: #
5 156145 Post [&=40) 3 194577 Bracket 2
176417 Ring, Retaining 25 196148 Plaion (32T) 3 194578 Bar, Svpport 2 .
178017 Mount, Vibration 20 156149 Gear, Idler (40T) & 16575 Brocket 2
179782 Screw (6-40 » 778 Hex) 25 196158 Bushing 4 196581  Clutch Assembkly, Code Bar 19
| Bl Lever, Shoe Release 19 1981 5% ‘Washer, Thrust 4 194582 Clutch Assembly, Funetien 1%
181430 Copaciter (S00 mid) 2% 194162 Druem w/Gear, Clurch (40T) & 194583 Plate 12
181475 Trarmistor, Power 29 1961568 Bearing, Thrust 4 1946584 Spacer, Clutch 1%
14250 Copacitor {1500 mfd) 29 1946168 Latch 4 196585  Cam 19
182523 Clamp, Mounting 2% 194170 Latch 4 196586 Sheaft, Meain 1B
152534 Connectar, Cord (15 Pt) 28 196172 Plate wilrm 4 19%658% Coam 17
182681  Post, Fuse 20,29 196175 Plate witem 4 196390  Frame, Left 2
18273 Poat 29 1 561 TR Plote w/frm 4 1 W591 Frome, Right 2
183111 Label 2% 196179 Lewver, Shoe Release & 156552 Plate, Frent Z
195045  Shoft w/Bearings & Gear 3 1%6181  Gear (21T) 3 196593 Bushing, Eccentric B
1 952400 Post (4=40) 14 196182 Slide 3,4 136401 Casting 7
195273 Bughing 28 1594185 Laver 3 158402 Post (4=40] 7
| 007 Link 5 1?8167 Lever 3 196805 Shaft w/Rolles 7
194009 Shaft 5 1541 BB Bail 3 198408 Screw, Adjusting (4=40) 7
198010 Link 5 196187 Ball 3 19409  Block, Srop 7 .
196014  Plage 3,4 176171 Bearing, Ball 5 195510  Shaft, Print Hommer 7
198017 Spacer 3 194152 Link Assembly l"-ﬂ:l & 198501 Block, Selectss Pin 7
196018 Bushing 3,4,5 196154 Link Assembly (¥2) & 196612 Slide, Selecting 7 ‘
196020 Spring, Flat 11 196195 Link Assembly (%3) & 196414  Plate, Mounting 7 ]
| 96022 Flate 11 196194 Link Assembly (Right] 5 196415 Retainer, Lewer 7
156023  Spocer ¥ 19177 Link Assembly (Left] 5 195616  Guide, Plunger 7
196034  Spocer 19 196203  Guide 3,410 19417 Screw, Shoulder (4-40) 7
19603  Shaft w/Arm & Bearing 12 196205  Larch 4 1964619 Arm, Connecting 7
| BA0ZR Lever, Cam Follower 12 1 56308 Flate 4 1 5656421 Plote, Adjusting 7
194030 Plate 7 154209 Past (=400 3 1 #4423 Link, Print Hammer Shaft 12
194032 Shaft widem 12 1946210 Past (5—40) 3 I 7oadd Shaft 7
195034  Spacer 18 174214 Screw, Shoulder (4—40) 5 198425  Lewver, Accelemting (L.H.) 7
196035 Roller 7,12 196215 Screw, Shoulder (d4-40) 5 190626 Lever, Accelemting (R.H.) 7
195036  Ring, Refaining 19 1946219 Plate, Mut 11 198527 Lever, Print Hommer 7
194037 Laver, Cam Follower 9 196274 Gear (22T 2,10 1904528 Lavar, Print Hommar 7
16042 Link & 196273 Spacer ¥ 1596431 Flate, Mounting 7
196043 Lever, Latch 9 | 94276 Spacer 12 6534 Lever, Lateh {Right) 7 .
196051 Cam, Code Bar Pasitiening 1% 196277 Brocket, Spring 9 1R&535 Lewar, Lateh {Laft) 7
198055 | Shakt 9 196500  Sleeve, Selector Cam 1% 196636  Link 7
105 Gear (28T) 18 1 F4501 Clutch Assembly, Selector 17 1 94638 Lever, Detent 7
17058 Clamp 7,10 196505  Lever, Push 15 19663%  Screw, Eccentric Shoulder (£—40)
1405 Clamg 10 196504 Knok 15 7
198050 Housing, Beoring 12 I 96508 Lubricotor Assembly 15 | $h&40 Spacer 12
1960632 Wick, Felt 12 196509 Lubricater 135 | Phbdd ¥nob H
198064  Lever, Cam Follower 12 174524 Bar, Code (F8) 17 196447  Retainer, Tope 24
19509 & Stud 7 196525 Bar, Code (*5) 17 1 #7440 Post [6=40) 24 ¥
196052 Plunger 7 124526 Bar, Code [‘4:1 7 | P44 Guide, Ribbon 12
195093 PFin 7 194527 far, Code (F3) 17 1944650 Flate, Cover 24 .
| %6094 Heod, Print Hommer 7 196528 Bar, Code (#21 17 124310 Chuta, Tape B
194108 Bracker 17 125525 Bar, Code I:"I.:I 17 1 555 Serew, Eccentric Shoulder
196112 Plate 17 196532 Shiald w/irsularer § {6=40) 12
194114 Brocket 17 | 6534 Brocket, Guide 15 | 96854 Hondle 7
194115 Bracket 17 16538 Guide 14 126561 Flate 13
196119 Arm 14 196540 Plate, Porent 2 196662 Slide 13 .
o7 5 ORIGIMAL

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

Part Drascription and
Fdupmiban Poge Mumber
196663 Plore, Adjusting 13
1 Pebhig Lever w/Pins, Ribben Reverse 13
16468 Lever wPins 13
1 #5458 Link 13
1 d Housing &

198871 Handle 2

1964672 Post (10=37) 24

176674 Guide w/Roller, Tope 2
96878  Bracket 12

1964677 Roller 12

196678 Shaft 12

196677  Plate w/Platen 12

| 681 Rarchet (24T) B

1 P62 Lever &

1 b4 Stud, Eccentric {10=32) B
196586  Roller B

196687 Roller B

1946588 Link, Feed Pawl Drive &
176470  Link B

| P49 Link &

1 76452 Laver, Detant 8

1964693 Link %

176694 Shoft B

186695 Link &

| 703 Link Assembly (FIT) &
196704  Ball 5

194705 Plate, Tep 2

19707 Powl, Feed B

19708 Lever 8

19470%  Shafr 8

19477 Screw, Set (4=40) 12
1%721  Plate, Front Pallet Box 11
176722 Plate, Rear Pallet Box 11
19724 Clamp, Type Box 11
1565725 Rack (12T) 10

196726 Rack (12T) %

198727 Track, Type Box Corriage 11
194728 Roller &, 10

19729 Guide 10

1%730  Guide ?

19732 Link 11

18733 Fosr, Eceentric (5-40) 11
1'%735  Roller 24

| %6740

thru Pallet, Type 11
126791
1 %6800 Plate, Basa 20
| %EBE02 Plate 20
195803  Shaft 20
125B04 Plate 0
1 9&B05 Spacer 20
196806 Post (10=37) 20
126807  Post 20
| #5809 Gear (15T) 20

ORIGINAL

11948

MUMERICAL INDEX (Continued)

Part
Mumber

196810
195815
1 %4818
196820
1 96821
196823
19682
196828
148254
126830

176841
196832
174833
1 P6E3S
156837
| 4836
196830
1 RAE40%*
R EEARLY
196842
1968454
1746844
174851
174B52%*
1958
174851
I 9484T
1 MaB4E
| BEETOE
1968724
| PEETS
1956874

196877

1 94EBO™*
| $4EE]
1 94882
1 76883
| ShERA
1 #6885
196834
| SEEET
| Pa888
19488%
1946891
176892
1 7&B97F
174878
| 699
196%33

Deseription and

Pape Pumbser

Gear (84T} 20

Bracket 20

Flate Assambly 24

Bracket 2%

Clip 29

Transformer w/Teminals 27
Supply Assembly, Powar 29
Card, Circuit 2B
Contginer w/Hinge I8

Mator, Synchronous (1,20 HP,1157
1780 Cyecla, GE Model 55C19LG17

21

Statar, Motor 21

Electrical Package 2B

Clip 28

Cable Asembly 20

Coble Asembly 2B

Strip, Terminal 27,28
Brocket 21

Cover 22

Pan, Base 20

Cover, Lowar Front 272

Lid, Upper 22

Hinge 22

Window 22

Pedestal 23

Plare 22

Scraw, Shoulder [6-40} 24
Spring, Tomion 22

Cord w/Plug 20

Pedestal Assembly 23

Door 23

Plate, lmtrection 22

Motor, Shoded Pole (115 Vel =
A0 Cyele AC, 20 RPM) 25,28
Mator, DC Shont (1100 HP - 115
Valt DT, GE Model SBMSSHC34)
3

Hinge 22

Fin, 3tee| 22

Pad, Left 22

Pad, Right 22

Pad, Rear 22

Pad, Top 22

Pad, Frent 22

Flate, Instrection (Ribbon Path) 22

Plate, Instruction (Topa Path) Z2
Shim (.0200 22

‘Washer, Rubbar 22

Gasket 22

Brace 23

Hub Assembly 25

Pin, Rall 24

Connactor, Receptacle (B P} 27

Part
P umber

1 96734
| S4FIT
| SEPIR
196939
| 9440
196541
1R46%44
194945
1965944
196747
194%50
1946751
194952
1946953
175954
174962
176943
1 5 s
| $EP6T
136970
196971
1 PEFTE
16978
196978
196979
196982
1946984
194985
1946988
| PATRY
1765993
| ShPR4
1 A5
170778
| PhEE
199245

199247
199831
199a32
197B33
1 #7B3S5
| R3S
1 97837
197841
| P7E44
199844
199H4%
179850
179852
1¥9853
179855
1 PPE5S
199857
197858

Description and
Page Mumber

Connector, Plug (B Pt} 25
Puller Assembly, Tope 25
Service Assembly, Electrical 27
Control Assembly, Motor 24
Idler 25

Bearing Assembly 25
Roller, Tape 25

Hub 25

Roller, Tope Tension 25
Shaft 25

Shaft, Pressure Roller 25
Brocket, Left Support 25
Brocket, Right Support 25
Bail 25

Bail 25

Lever 26

Cover 27

Hub 25

Bail, Pressure 25

Bail, Lateh 25

Shaft 25

Levar 25

Rocker 26

Roller 24

Spring 28

Flate, Mobor 25

Frame w/Fasteners 25
Box, Electrical Service Unit 27
Cover 25

Board w/Postz 25

Hub 25

Bracket 28

Fuse (15 Amp) 27

Gear, Worm 15

Gear (30T) 25
Mamaplate (Mew Yaork Stock
Exchange} 22 5
Mameplate (Western Union) 22
Reel, Tn:pq 25

Rael, Tape 25

Wick, Falt 25,24

Cable Assambly 27

Post (S=d0) 25

Rectifier Asembly 25
Caoble Agsembly 25
Insulator 27,28

Shiald w_,r"P'ns!: 26

Cable Assembly 27
Caoble Assambly 26
Caoble Assembly 25

Cord w/Plug 27

Cord, Clrouit 26

Pin, Roll 25

Shield 28

Wick, Felt 25



http://www.fastio.com/

	./01.tif
	./02.tif
	./03.tif
	./04.tif
	./05.tif
	./06.tif
	./07.tif
	./08.tif
	./09.tif
	./10.tif
	./11.tif
	./12.tif
	./13.tif
	./14.tif
	./15.tif
	./16.tif
	./17.tif
	./18.tif
	./19.tif
	./20.tif
	./21.tif
	./22.tif
	./23.tif
	./24.tif
	./25.tif
	./26.tif
	./27.tif
	./28.tif
	./29.tif
	./30.tif
	./31.tif
	./32.tif
	./33.tif
	./34.tif
	./35.tif
	./36.tif
	./37.tif

